12VDC 3W LED ACCENT / TASK
DIMMABLE PUCK LIGHTING
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Available as a single puck, or in a 3-puck kit with power supply, GM Lighting’s 3W Accent /
Task Dimmable Puck is an easy to install solution for undercabinet lighting where shallow
surface mount ability is desired, as well as a modern, clean look.  The DPK Series packs in a
lot of features that will insure years of maintenance free, warm and natural illumination.
KEY FEATURES

5 Yr.
WARRANTY
12
VOLT
FLEXIBLE LIGHTBAR TO LIGHTBAR or
LIGHTBAR to POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
Individual pucks are supplied with 39” lead with male plug.  * Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
80
C R I
+
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
DPDS-B (W) In-line dimmer switch - black / white
DPPS-24-12V 24W, Class 2, 48” cord/plug - 12VDC
DPSP-4-B (W) 4-puck power port - black / white
DPSP-8-B (W) 8-puck power port - black / white
GMC-MF-24-B (W) 24” male to female connector - black / white
GMC-MF-39-B (W) 39” male to female connector - black / white
GMC-MF-60-B (W) 60” male to female connector - black / white
GMC-MM-3-B (W) 3” male to male connector - black / white
GMC-MM-6-B (W) 6” male to male connector - black / white
GMC-MM-12-B (W) 12” male to male connector - black / white
GMC-MM-24-B (W) 24” male to male connector - black / white
GMC-MM-39-B (W) 39” male to male connector - black / white
GMC-FF-3-B (W) 3” female to female connector - black / white
GMC-PS-24-B (W) 24” power supply connector - black / white
GMC-PS-48-B (W) 48” power supply connector - black / white
GMC-PS-60-B (W) 60” power supply connector - black / white
1
2 3
3-1/2”
39”